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1308
1309
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1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
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1389
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粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社

粮台信用社借字 2002第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 005号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 006号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 007号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 008号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 009号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 010号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 011号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 012号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 013号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 014号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 015号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 016号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 017号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 018号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 019号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 020号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 021号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 022号
粮台信用社借字 2002第 023号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 005号
粮台信用社借字 2003第 006号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 005号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 006号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 007号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 008号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 009号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 010号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 011号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 012号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 013号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 014号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 015号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 016号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 017号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 018号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 019号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 020号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 021号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 022号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 023号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 024号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 025号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 026号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 027号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 028号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 029号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 030号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 031号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 032号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 033号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 034号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 035号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 036号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 037号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 038号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 039号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 040号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 041号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 042号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 043号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 044号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 045号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 046号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 047号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 048号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 049号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 050号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 051号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 052号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 053号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 054号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 055号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 056号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 057号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 058号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 059号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 060号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 061号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 062号
粮台信用社借字 2004第 063号
粮台信用社借字 2005第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2005第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2005第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 005号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 006号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 007号
粮台信用社借字 2006第 008号

米宏
马培龙
辛二仁
俞新慧
张继平
高有成
杨军
柴永厚
李世祥
孙振平
王金玉
柴振民
高红平
闫齐
闫海其
马明政
闫海友
尤洪义
闫海军
闫海雄
尚挨平
柴治国
郄三平
李军华
万金柱
王海亭
郝平
柴红梅
李红军
王武胜
王武胜
解凯菲
张秀英
李金贵
杨雪琴
赵宏霞
王建忠
贺东兴
袁建震
刘秀珍
杨志荣
丁少林
白银锁
任丽平
高锋
韩巧玲
王美云
赵秀梅
魏卫星
王金龙
魏磊
张润生
韩红平
王耀文
陈艳光
张春梅
高利
郭颜军
杨海丽
梁子军
侯军
赵永兵
马兴荣
张炳荣
马兴义
巴特儿
付喜亮
付瑞祥
李根虎
李存虎
刘存义
院军
王建功
刘存礼
赵铁庆
李生元
祝玉芝
马国永
马孝义
袁占山
袁美林
任桂梅
张玉钢
李根虎
谢永俊
杨斌
贺治和
王全宏
王军
贺庆兵
王晓东
贾建平
丁晓海
辛二仁
王武胜
庄建东
李根虎
薛海英
张玉钢
王忠孝
张再红
张永强
李贵文

李二兵尧吴俭

张永胜尧张发鱼

王五金尧闫海友尧闫海其
孙振平尧柴永厚尧李世祥
孙振平尧杨军尧李世祥
孙振平尧柴永厚尧杨军
杨军尧柴永厚尧李世祥

孙强尧马明政
尤洪义尧闫齐
尤洪义尧高红平
王五金尧闫海友尧高有成
孙强尧柴振民
王五金尧高有成尧闫海其
闫齐尧高红平
闫海雄尧郄三平尧孙强
闫海军尧郄三平尧孙强
柴治国
尚挨平
闫海军尧严海雄尧孙强

谢长青尧王世忠尧贾树成
李润锁尧贾迎延

李金贵尧张秀英尧杨雪琴尧谢永俊
李金贵尧解凯菲尧杨雪琴尧谢永俊
解凯菲尧张秀英尧杨雪琴尧谢永俊
李金贵尧张秀英尧解凯菲尧谢永俊
王建忠尧贺东兴尧袁建震
赵宏霞尧贺东兴尧袁建震
王建忠尧赵宏霞尧袁建震
王建忠尧贺东兴尧赵宏霞
韩巧玲尧郭颜军
丁少林尧闫素成尧丁耀山
杨志荣尧闫素成尧丁耀山
张永丽尧王金龙尧任丽平尧翟凤琴
张永丽尧王金龙尧白银锁尧翟凤琴
魏磊尧邓玉林尧王美云尧王耀文
刘秀珍尧郭颜军
魏磊尧邓玉林尧高峰尧王耀文
刘方义尧刘润润尧王保生尧刘翠玲

张永丽尧任丽平尧白银锁尧翟凤琴
王美云尧邓玉林尧高峰尧王耀文
张春梅尧郭美兰尧白振军尧张鹏
陈建峰尧聂存玲尧韩兵尧韩长命
魏磊尧邓玉林尧高峰尧王美云
杨英英尧魏卫星尧高利尧刘万英
张润生尧郭美兰尧白振军尧张鹏
杨英英尧魏卫星尧陈艳光尧刘万英
韩巧玲尧郭颜军
张凤珍尧刘俊连尧裴兰芳

马兴义尧赵永兵尧梁子军
马兴义尧侯军尧梁子军
侯繁荣尧耿利平尧梁子军
巴特尔尧王孟全尧梁子军
侯军尧赵永兵尧梁子军
王孟全尧张炳荣尧梁子军
付瑞祥

顾秀英尧李存虎
李根虎尧顾秀英
王建功尧刘存礼尧吕建忠
院玉玲尧任世宇尧任世林
刘存义尧刘存礼尧吕建忠
王建功尧刘存义尧吕建忠
呼志明
李爱军尧李爱民尧温兆春
马孝义尧郭凤英尧马国永
马孝义尧郭凤英尧祝玉芝
祝玉芝尧郭凤英尧马国永
袁美林尧贾才才
袁占山尧贾才才
于建民尧张玉钢尧李根虎
于建民尧任桂梅尧李根虎
于建民尧任桂梅尧张玉钢

王全宏尧王军尧贺治和尧贺庆兵
王全宏尧王军尧杨斌尧贺庆兵
杨斌尧王军尧贺治和尧贺庆兵
王全宏尧杨斌尧贺治和尧贺庆兵
王全宏尧王军尧贺治和尧杨斌

李建刚尧辛丽梅尧杜海军

陈伟尧杨红英

1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1200.00
5000.00

20000.00
20000.00
10000.00
10000.00
7000.00

20000.00
20000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
36000.00
24000.00
24000.00
12000.00
24000.00
7968.00
4000.00

32000.00
16000.00
32000.00
20000.00
58900.00
48900.00
20000.00
20000.00
19000.00
9000.00

20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
8000.00

20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
16000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
7100.00
4000.00
4000.00

10000.00
10000.00
16000.00
16000.00
16000.00
16000.00
20000.00
19900.00
19900.00
19900.00
9400.00

20000.00
9500.00

15000.00
10000.00
10000.00
5000.00
8000.00
8000.00
8000.00
8000.00
8000.00
6000.00
6000.00

19800.00
2000.00

16900.00
20000.00
20000.00
15000.00
15000.00
10000.00
10000.00
7000.00

100000.00
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王建军尧马全尧王春生
王海平尧柴振民尧李海霞尧李海平

杨宝明尧马世军
杨宝明尧李永新
杨文茂尧马学贵

孙强尧马学贵
张江尧张国平尧张海兵
张顺义尧张国平尧张海兵
鲁万军尧鲁小成尧孙存霞
张伟平尧王胜利
王耀文尧王胜利
张建忠尧张满忠
张世忠尧张满忠
乔小利尧乔瑞
乔小利尧尹惠芳
胡英尧张永平
张宝平尧张永平
马国礼尧马维国尧马立仁
张宝平尧胡英
尹俊明尧尹俊峰
尹俊明尧杨凤英
马彦如尧马维国尧马立仁
刘俊平尧聂军
贺鹏尧贺玉珍

陈虎尧尹明元

张来旺尧尹明元
袁虎彪尧刘东
王瑞忠尧闫金柱
闫承云尧闫金柱
闫承云尧王瑞忠
高志林尧贺伟
王忠尧扈七玲
郝喜功尧扈七玲
郝喜功尧王忠
扈长江尧雪生瑞
雪生花尧雪生瑞

任文良尧邱志先
呼泽龙尧刘步开尧李国庆尧徐长福
呼晓龙尧刘步开尧李国庆尧徐长福
王东东尧宋波
崔红军尧李晓玲
刘万元尧张燕飞尧张新华尧王爱枝
王爱枝尧张燕飞尧张新华尧王爱枝
刘万元尧王爱枝尧张新华尧王爱枝
刘万元尧张燕飞尧王爱枝尧王爱枝
刘万元尧张燕飞尧张新华尧王爱枝
刘存柱尧邱志先
苏占云尧陈占红

雷国庆尧张淑天尧刘强
雷国文尧张淑天尧刘强
雷国庆尧张淑天尧雷国庆
李振东尧袁爱丽尧魏占海尧任文刚
张永明尧袁爱丽尧魏占海尧任文刚
乔磊尧图亚尧王叶

张小平尧闫存柱尧杨志明尧马培文
姜学军尧闫存柱尧杨志明尧马培文
张小平尧姜学军尧杨志明尧马培文
任世英尧闫埃林
任世英尧张美兰
张永明尧袁爱丽尧魏占海尧李振东
张永明尧袁爱丽尧李振东尧任文刚
任世英尧闫埃林
张小平尧闫存柱尧姜学军尧马培文
田永峰尧马金莲尧马慧玲
田凤英尧马金莲尧马慧玲
田永峰尧田凤英尧马慧玲
孙爱青尧白月琴
闫慧荣尧孙爱青
田永峰尧马金莲尧田凤英
闫慧荣尧白月琴
崔永尧宁国华
李振武尧马芳尧任磊尧袁美芳
李振武尧张永胜尧任磊尧袁美芳
李振武尧马芳尧张永胜尧袁美芳
郭珍云尧王桂英尧杨利俊
郭珍云尧王桂英尧杨燕生
李振武尧马芳尧任磊尧张永胜
郭珍云尧杨燕生尧杨利俊
杨燕生尧王桂英尧杨利俊
李存有尧闫忠发尧辛亮
李存有尧陆金梅尧辛亮
李存有尧陆金梅尧闫忠发
陈强尧连永斌尧宁东
陈强尧连永斌尧陈天富
闫承有尧杨海荣尧杨建荣
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1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502

粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社
粮台信用社

粮台信用社借字 2007第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2007第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2007第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2007第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 001号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 002号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 003号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 093号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 048号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 048号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 085号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 004号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 085号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02001号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02001号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03003号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02003号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02003号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01014号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01014号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02005号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02005号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02009号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02009号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02011号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02009号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01029号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01029号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02011号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01022号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01048号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01049号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01050号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01032号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 097号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01032号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03010号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01031号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01031号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01031号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01039号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01035号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01035号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01035号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01036号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01036号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 04031号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01048号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02015号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02015号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01052号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01047号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02018号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02018号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02018号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02018号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02018号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01048号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02021号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 098号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03019号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03019号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03019号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03020号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03020号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01059号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 100号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 101号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 099号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02022号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02022号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02022号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02008号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02008号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03020号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 03020号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02008号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02022号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01065号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01065号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01065号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01066号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01066号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01065号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01066号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02027号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01070号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01070号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01070号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02026号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02026号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01070号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02026号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02026号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01073号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01073号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01073号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02030号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 02030号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 01072号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 102号
粮台信用社借字 2008第 103号

马艳军
白保华
贾才才
陶红元
王永贵
马学贵
王明祥
张爱军
李永新
马世军
孙强
李全生
杨文茂
张顺义
张江
韩凤兰
王耀文
张伟平
张世忠
张建忠
尹惠芳
乔瑞
张宝平
胡英
马彦如
张永平
杨凤英
尹俊峰
马国礼
袁三刚
薛海霞
张存梅
王金龙
张来旺
陈建峰
陈虎
乔振明
闫承云
王瑞忠
闫金柱
贺栓子
郝喜功
王忠
扈七玲
雪生花
扈长江
赵美玲
刘存柱
呼晓龙
呼泽龙
宋青春
张永宽
王爱枝
刘万元
张燕飞
张新华
王爱枝
任文良
马彦龙
刘存义
雷国文
雷国庆
刘强
张永明
李振东
贾润生
王云才
王栋
王俊德
姜学军
张小平
闫存柱
张美兰
闫埃林
任文刚
魏占海
任世英
杨志明
田凤英
田永峰
马金莲
闫慧荣
白月琴
马慧玲
孙爱青
宁桂平
张永胜
马芳
任磊
杨燕生
张利俊
袁美芳
王桂英
郭珍云
陆金梅
闫忠发
辛亮
陈天富
宁东
王喜贵
陈健忠
王永平

99900.00
80000.00
57400.00
60000.00
19900.00
20000.00
19800.00
50000.00
79800.00
49900.00
39800.00
34300.00
21000.00
79900.00
69900.00
29900.00
69700.00
59700.00
12900.00
7100.00

19800.00
3000.00

59800.00
54800.00
39600.00
59800.00
89800.00
79800.00
39600.00
99900.00
19547.75
79800.00
59900.00
33900.00
59900.00
20000.00
18900.00
30000.00
20000.00
17400.00
69500.00
29900.00
19900.00
14900.00
29900.00
29900.00
49900.00
49600.00
80000.00
76175.00
49800.00
39900.00
94800.00
94800.00
94800.00
94800.00
89800.00
59800.00
19900.00
40000.00
29010.00
22300.00
19890.00
79700.00
69700.00
59800.00
29890.00
29850.00
3970.00

70000.00
70000.00
60000.00
50000.00
50000.00
89700.00
19700.00
59800.00
49900.00
29900.00
29900.00
19900.00
40000.00
40000.00
19900.00
40000.00
89900.00
44800.00
29800.00
29800.00
39900.00
14500.00
29800.00
29900.00
19900.00
30000.00
30000.00
30000.00
59900.00
34900.00
30000.00
32600.00
19900.00
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